Varsity Football

8/16/25
8/29/25
9/5/25
9/13/25
9/19/25
9/26/25
10/3/25
10/10/25
10/18/25
10/24/25

Northwest Area
S.Williamsport

Athens

NP Mansfield
Montgomery

Towanda

Wyalusing / Homecoming
Wellsboro / Homecoming
Sayre

Troy/ OLD SHOE GAME

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
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